8

1

12

13

14

22

24

25

32

34

40

42

43

41

45

46

47

48

49

52

54

62

64

N

mad

is

(MMDDYYYY)

ount

00

adcompanying 4

9

X Amended Return

£

statements

all

f| Decedent

4567

XAlien

SOHTWARE | DEVELOPER| USE

VENDOR # 1234

q

dollar

234567

Telephone Nunber of Representative

1

line blank.

Date

67

3

flBirth

est

)

ne!

leave

of this| estate|includin

X Did decedent| die testate

Death

1234

to

X Nonresiden

Zero|,

d

o

ifl applicable

ati

pplicabl

(SsSN)

30l

cents

information | and belief,

£

X Resident

Round

)

'ls |[Telephone Number

9

estate | probat

ment | number

Zipcode
£S5

12345678

Zipcod

123456789

knowledge,

3

677

return:

the

Security Numbe

Personal |[Repre

21l lassets |and | documents

Number

Signature of Personal Representative

Attorne

O f

O

ea

(our)

234

s

2345ABCDEFGHT

N

o

Xwas

Socia

ame)

C

1234567

A

my

suitle/apartment | number

of

D-76EZ SUB P1

Tax Return
ALS WH

(Liast

ABCDEFGHIJKLABCDEFGHIJKLA

have e

Mark | type

and

best

e

(MMDDYYYY))

I

street and suite/apar

te

(

A

State

stiree

ament,

eath

complete

that I

certificate

of!

(number,

and | to | the

and

and |tes

at

123456789

(numbe

death

death

correct

111

£

statlements,

ative

entative

D-76EZ SUB DC Esta

FOR ESTATES OF INDIVI

DIED ON JANUARY 1, 2016 OR AFTER

D Number

true,

and

1 4 2 2 3 2 2 23 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4] 4| 4 5 5| 5| 5 5/ 5| 5 5| 5/ 5| 6 6 6| 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 71 70 7 70 7 7 7 7| 7 7] 8| 8| 8] 8 8| 8

ration and

er

BCDEFGH

are

the | last

o

HIJKL

Rev.12/15

el
I

(approximate)

£

is

Fm]

edules

EF

dmi

irstl name)

I|swear under penalty of|law,

s

herein

C

Personal | Repre

copy

(

rsonal| Repres

re

=4

of

off Decedent  at| date

of

1 1 1) 1 1 1 1 af 1 1 2 2| 2/ 2 2 2/ 2 2| 2[ 2| 3] 3| 3| 3] 3| 3| 3| 3] 3| 3| 4| a| 4| 4| 4| 4| 4| 4| 4| 4| 5| 5|5/ 5/ 5 5 5/5 5566|666 666 6 6 77 77 77 777 78|88/ 8|s|s

S

345678

345

Signat

District of Columbi

Government of the

Attach

Letters

Estatle's |Federa

Estate of

ABCDEFGHIJKLABCDEFGHIJKLA

Addres

1

Cit

ABCDEFGHIJKLABCDEFGH

Location| of | Brobate| Cour

12345ABCDEFGHIJKLABCDEFGH

ABCDEFGHIJKLABCDEFGHIJKLA

Address

12345ABCDEFGHIJKLABCDEFGH

Citly

ABCDEFGHIJ

Estate

Total| gross |lestate

Attorney''s |[Nam

Attorney''s Address

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64

65

1234|567/ 8|9|o1]2|3]4a|5|6|7|8 9|0 1|23 4 5/ 6|78 90123 4a|s|6l 78 9 of1|2]3 45 6 7|8 o[ o 1|23 45 6 7|8 9 o 123 4 s/ 6 78 s o 1|2 3 4 s| 6 7 8 9 o 122 3 4 s

102 (3]a|s|6|7|8|s|o|1|2]3]a|s|s|7|8|s|o]1|2|3|a|s5|6|7|8|s|o|1|2|3]a|s5|6|7|8|9|o|1|2]3] 4|56 7|8 9|0|a1|2]|3]4 5|6 7/8 9[o|a|2|3 a|s|e 7\8 9 o 1|23 a|s|s 78 sof 1% 3 4Ss

66






